
    Graduate Nutrition Organization (GNO) 

Tentative calendar for Fall 2021 

August Thurs August 19 and  

Mon August 23, 2021 

New Graduate student Campus tour  

 Fri August 20, 2021 New Graduate student orientation 

 Fri August 27, 2021 GNO General Members Meeting  

September Friday September 3, 2021 Virtual Meet and Greet (Zoom) 

 Fri September 17, 2021 Volunteer at SPFB – Apple orchard 

 Thurs September 30, 2021 Fundraising event at Chipotle 

October Sat October 2, 2021 Volunteer at SPFB - Apple Orchard Harvest 

 Wed October 22, 2021 Roundtable discussion with Faculty members 

 Sat October 30, 2021 Walk to End Alzheimer’s - Lubbock 

November *Sat November 6, 2021 *Fundraising event Venue - TBD 

 November 20, 2021 Bowling at Main events 

December *December 10, 2021 *End of the semester Potluck – Canyon room 

@ SUB 

   

*These dates are subject to changes. Kindly look out for a confirmation/update from the GNO president two 

weeks before the event 

 


